OO A WN = OO A WN = O A WN =

O A WN =

FIRMAIDRAT STORKOBENHAVN
04. FEBRUAR 2017

Spilledato:

Elite Div. Damer

Danica

DSB
Danske Bank
Tryg & NLP
Nordea

RHI

1. Div. A. Herrer

Ericsson Sport 1
Nordea 1

DSB 2

TIK 1

Sevang

Disa

2. Div. A. Herrer

DSB 3

Alm. Brand
Danske Bank 2
ALI 1

DR-1

Telefonen 2

3. Div. A. Herrer

Team One

GR

FSTIF.

FLS

VFIK

Ericsson Sport 2

Kmp Kegler

13848
13552
13207
12725
12620
12365

NNSNSNSNSN

Kmp Kegqgler
15664
15146
12734
15166
14192
11830

ONNO NN

Kmp Kegler
14980
13643
14138
13732
12846
13585

NNSNSNSNSN

Kmp Kegler
14634
13250
13209
12719
13169
12438

Point

52
46
40
28
22
22

Point

50
42
36
34
26
12

Point

55
40
36
35
22
16

Point

60
46
34
30
27
13

OO A WN = OO A WN = OO A WN =

OO A WN =

BOWLINGAFDELINGEN

Elite Div. Herrer

Coop Idraet 1
DSB 1
Bowlingshoppen
Danske Bank 1
PFA
Topdanmark 1

1. Div. B. Herrer

Buus Jensen 1
Semler Idraet
Codan
MBD-1I 1
Telefonen 1
HI 1

2. Div. B. Herrer

Nordea 2

ARC

Auto Pl. Vaerksted
PTB 1

TIK 2
Tryg&NLP

3. Div. B. Herrer

IF. Maersk 1
DRFB
LIF 1
Autoholdet
Alfa Laval
KMD

Kmp Kegler Point
7 16694 56
7 15822 46
6 13933 44
7 15190 20
6 13133 20
7 13037 14

Kmp Kegler Point
7 14910 46
7 14562 44
7 14506 38
7 14462 30
7 14509 26
7 13897 26

Kmp Kegler Point
6 12479 44
7 15081 42
6 12217 36
6 12222 31
6 11299 20
7 13828 17

Kmp Kegler Point
7 15416 62
7 14632 50
7 14000 34
7 13931 30
7 11940 18
7 12931 16

Udskrevet 05-02-2017



O A WN = OO A WN = OO A WN =

O A WN =

FIRMAIDRAT STORKOBENHAVN
04. FEBRUAR 2017

Spilledato:

Serie A. 1.

SDCA
Nordea 3
TSI 1
TIK 3
PTB 3
ALI 3

Serie B. 1.

Coop Idreet 2
3-F Sport
MBD-I 2
LIF 2

HI 4

Fog Sport

Serie C. 1.

Coop Idreet 3
NEXT

PTB 2
DSB 4
ALI 2

Danske Bank 3

Serie D. 1.

FDL
A H 76

Topdanmark 2

Muldvarperne
Laybourn
FDC

Kmp

(232 B« e B o) I ]

Kmp

NNSNSNSNSN

Kmp

OO OO

Kmp

NNSNSNSNSN

Kegler

12200
11340
11517
10300
10375
9435

Kegler

13808
12652
12733
13045
12618
11834

Kegler

11169
11012
10940
10583
10502
10423

Kegler

13643
13253
13137
12624
12665
12440

Point

50
38
34
24
18
16

Point

52
42
40
36
23
17

Point

44
34
34
30
20
18

Point

54
38
38
32
26
22

OO A WN = OO A WN =

OO A WN =

BOWLINGAFDELINGEN

Serie A. 2.

CMP
Telefonen 3
MBD-I 3
Nordea 4
HI 3

ALI 5

Serie B. 2.

CT-1
Rodager Bowl
EKJ

ALl 4

Coop Idreet 4
TSI 3

Serie C. 2.

IF.Maersk 2
TSI 2

Buus Jensen 2

HI 2
Briiel & Kjeer
RHI

Meget flotte resultater denne lordag.

Mikael J. Jensen

Sgren Tholle

Tommy Brodersen

Sgren Hansen

Kmp Kegler

13131
11940
12326
10411
12186
10747

NNSNSNSNSN

Kmp Kegler
12795
12591
11829
12611
11590
9542

NNSNSNSNSN

Kmp Kegler
14934
12148
13816
11132
11650
10348

NNSNO®ONO®

Coop Idreet
Buus Jensen
DSB

ARC

Alle 4 over 950 meget flot.

Point

50
40
37
34
30
19

Point

58
44
40
36
16
16

Point

70
40
38
34
32

979
967
964
951
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